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Smith Rufus, propr Smith House (lodg-

inps) 836 Broadway, res same
" Rufus R, miller, S F, res 1424 8th
" S, laborer JudS'.n Mfg Co
•" Samuel, pattera maker, S F, res 410

10th
" Samuel, plumbing and sanitary in-

spector (city) Health Department,
res S:V2 ^Dth

SMITH SAMUEL D, superintendent of

woiks National Ice Co and mana-
ger Oakland office, 409 11th, res 1212
Castro

" Samuel H. employe S P Co, S F, res

1312 7th ave
Smith Sarah Mrs, died Jan 9, 1892
" Sarah C Mrs, tearastress, res 1455

Broadway
" S F Mrs, widow, res 1212 Castro
" Sidney W (Murphy Varnish Co) res

S F
" Simon, student, res 1325 Chestnut
" 8 M Mrs, res 1325 Chestnut '

" S P Mrs, res f 73 15th
" Susan Miss, student, res 1054 18th !

" Susan Mrs, widow, res 1900 Goss
" Susie B Miss, dressmaker, res 566 E

18th
" Susie M Miss, res 617 13th
" Sydney W, saloon, SVV cor 16th and

Cypress, res 1269 Cypress
" Theodore A, ship carpenter S P Co,

res 1812 Atlantic
" Thomas, fireman str Piedmont
" T, real estate, 468 10th, res 752 13th
" Thomas B, carpenter, res 1741 Wil-

liam
" Thomas B, carpenter, S F, res 1677

Taylor
" Thomas G, brass molder, S F, res

1116 Wood
" Thomas J, teamster, res 833 Willow
" Timothy R, machinist S P Co, res 368'

5th
" Victor E, sailmaker, S F, res 1776!

Taylor
" Victor S, employe Niehaus Bros &

Co, West Berkeley, res lv>14 30th
" Wager 8, clerk. S F. res 112<i 3d ave,

SMITH WALTER J, photographer,!
1268 C'lay, rss same I

" W Bruce, agt S P Co, Oakland Wharfi
and \y Oakland, res 937 Myrtle |

" W Clay, druggist, 1178 Market, resl

654 14th
" Wm, r»s 418 Third !

" Wm, res 883 Milton
" Wm (M Hyman & Co and Famous

Clothing Co) 91 1 Broadway, res 766
17th

" Wm, driver E A Brown, res Grove
andSSih

" Wm, gardener Dr T H Pinkerton, EJ
27th and 13th ave

Smith Wm, master mariner, res NE cor
Grove and Mariposa, mail Lorin

" Wm, painter, Fruitvale, res Washing-
ton nr Tevis

" Wm, planerman Easle B & M Co, res

809 Franklin
" Wm, propr Piedmont Livery Stables,

1730 Webster, res same
" Wm, tanner, res 45th nr Grove,

mail N Temescal
" Wm A, bookkeeper, res 1180 E 19th
" Wm B, steward Chemical Engine No

2, res 2065 Market
" Wm D, cashier G L & H Co, res 821

14th
" Wm D, plumber, res 1812 7th
" Wm E, bookkeepei Robert Brand, res

SF
" Wm E, car repairer S P Co, res 359

10th
" Wm H (E Reed & Co) res w s 12th nr

Powell, mail Golden Gate
" Wm H, plumbing and tinning, 1113

13th ave, res same
" Wm H, letter carrier, res 504 13th,

rm 17
" Wm J. res 272 4th
" Wm N, res 1731 11th ave
" Wm 0, ship carpenter, res 1812 At-

lantic
" Wm 8, telegraph operator, res 738

Myrtle
" Wm T, machinist 8 P Co, res 1371

23d ave
" W L, res Smith House
" WW Mrs, res 1020 Oak
Smitham Lizzie Mrs, died Sept 1, 1891
" Robt, longshoreman, res 8t Louis

House
Smithies Alfred, shoemaker, 1520 7th,

res 976 Cypress
Smithleu John A, sash maker Burnham-

Standeford Co, res 712 6th
" Mary F Miss, res 712 6th

Smitz Louisa Miss, domestic, 1657 Web-
ster

Smo t Charles C, student, res 1519 24th
ave

" David L, atty at law, 8 F, res 1519

24th ave
Smoother John, teamster G L & H Co,

res -2239 Peralta

Smurr Chailes F, gen freight agt S 1' Co,

8 F, res 949 Myrtle
Smyth Anna M Miss, student, res 592

Sycamore
" Dennis B, sliip joiner, res 351 B
" Emma Miss, clerk, S F, res 351 B
" Flora M Miss, teacher Clawson

School, res 351 B
" George P, plastering contractor, res

592 Sycamore
" John T, contractor, res 592 Sycamore
" Kate Miss, clerk, 8 F, res 351 B
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ROBT.J.BEEBYS*''""''^
PDaetons, Buggies ana

1064-1066 Broadway, Oakland.


